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Alps de Las Castillas - Tournament Entries

Cabanillas Golf, Guadalajara - 4th - 6th May 2017

No.
Tournament Winners
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Player Name

Lars VAN MEIJEL
Julien BRUN

Stefano PITONI
Thomas ELISSALDE
Victor PEREZ

Leo LESPINASSE

National Field & Invitations

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Jose Maria OROZCO

Pablo BARBOSA MORATILLA
Carlos PENA CARVALLO (A) (a)
Juan Carlos FABREGUES

Javier OTAEGUI

Sergio GUTIERREZ

Diego GARRIDO FERNANDEZ
Adria ARNAUS (Am) (a)

Alex ESMATGES

Javier POLADURA

Andreas ANDERSSON

Pablo GERBOLES PARILLA (AM)(a) (a)
Javier COLOMO

Pedro ORIOL

Toni FERRER

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
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No.

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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60
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64

Player Name
Jose Luis ADARRAGA
Carlos BALMASEDA
Andres ROSA RUEDA
Alfredo GARCIA-HEREDIA
Marcos PASTOR
Juan SARASTI
Carlos GARCIA
Urbano JIMENEZ
Lucas VACARISAS
Jordi GARCIA DEL MORAL
Gabriel CANIZARES
Borja ETCHART
Eduardo LARRANAGA
Sebastian GARCIA
Antonio HORTAL
Jesus LEGARREA
Victor BERTRAN CROUS
Vicente BLAZQUEZ
Mario GALIANO
Miguel CABRERA-BELLO
Gonzalo GANCEDO
Juan Carlos OSORIO
Manuel MORUGAN
Carlos GONZALEZ
Carlos SANCHEZ MOLINA
Ignacio SANCHEZ PALENCIA
Gonzalo VICENTE
Dorian FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
Francisco PEREZ
Jose Manuel MANCEBO
Javier BALLESTEROS
Jose Manuel GARZON
David SALGADO CHACON
Manuel BALLESTEROS
Pol BECH
Francisco LAGARTO
Santiago PUIGMOLTO
Jacobo PASTOR
Manuel GIL CASTRO
Pedro GARCIA-VILLARRUBIA
Jose Alejandro QUIROS
Ivan MUNOZ
Javier HERRANZ DE CRUZ

Top 5 previous event

65
66

Gerard PIRIS
Rowin CARON

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
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Confirmed
Confirmed
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67
68
69

Player Name
Jerome LANDO CASANOVA
Max ALBERTUS
Charles RUSSO

Top 30 OoM previous season

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Top 30 OoM previous season/medic.exempt

88

Raphael MARGUERY
Robin GOGER

Fabien MARTY

David MORAGO

Erwan VIEILLEDENT
Richard JOUVEN

Aron ZEMMER

Julien FORET

Daniel BERNA MANZANARES
Alexandre DAYDOU
Nicolas TACHER

Jean Pierre VERSELIN
David BORDA

Amaury ROSAYE

Santiago TARRIO

Niccolo QUINTARELLI
Alessandro GRAMMATICA
Xavier PONCELET

Tom WILDE

Wild cards

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Andre BOSSERT

Uli WEINHANDL
Nikolaus WIMMER
Nicolas MAHEUT
James SHARP
Christopher LABADIE
Michele ORTOLANI
Michele CEA

Top 35 & ties QSchool

97
98
99

Baptiste CHAPELLAN
Antoine ROZNER
Jean-Baptiste GONNET

100 Jack MCDONALD

101 Robin ROUSSEL

102 Ivan CANTERO GUTIERREZ
103 Bernard NEUMAYER

104 Thomas GRAVA

105 Gregoire SCHOEB

106 Thomas PERROT

107 Jacopo VECCHI FOSSA

108 Shaun JONES

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
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Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
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Confirmed
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No. Player Name
109 Ugo COUSSAUD

110 Miles COLLINS

111 Markus HABELER
112 Javier GALLEGOS

113 Liam HARPER

114 Ollie ROBERTS

115 James REESON

116 Leonardo SBARIGIA
117 Marcus MOHR

118 Michael LUDWIG

119 Bernard GEELKERKEN
120 Farren KEENAN

121 Reece PHILLIPS

122 HP BACHER

123 Andrea SARACINO
124 Tommy O'DRISCOLL
125 Andrew SCRIMSHAW
126 Andrea CAVALLARO
127 Rudy THUILLIER

128 Clemens GASTER

129 Phillip KELLY

Top 35 QSchool/medical exemption

130 Jean-Michel HALL

Rk 31-50 OoM previous season
131 Marc DOBIAS

132 Ben WHEELER

133 Maxime RADUREAU

134 Daniel OSORIO

135 Corrado DE STEFANI

136 Arthur GABELLA

137 Daniel YOUNG

138 Simon FERNOUX

139 Leonard BEM

140 Nunzio Daniecle LOMBARDI
141 Julien RODALLEC

142 Alan BIHAN

143 Nicolas PEYRICHOU

144 Kevin HESBOIS

Waiting List

Waiting/Reserve List

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
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No.
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Player Name
Lorenzo MAGINI
Alex HOLMES
James ADAMS
Carlo CASALEGNO

Marc RODRIGUEZ CALASSOU

Luca CASTELLI

Luca D'ANDREAMATTEO
Jamie SAVAGE

Jake AYRES

Jack CLARKE

Leonardo MOTTA
Geoffrey MEURICE
Timon BALTL

Ben SMITH

Cedric MENUT

Nelson DA SILVA RAMOS
Anthony RENARD

Gary GILLIGAN
Harrison WOAN

Rene GRUBER

Baptiste COURTACHON
Eamonn O'DRISCOLL (a)
Matthew ALDEN

Joe KNOX

Nicholas ELLIOTT
George TWYMAN

Louis CAPON

Paul ELISSALDE
Thomas MUCHMORE
Tomaso ZANNIN (a)
Daniel JENNEVRET
Alessandro STUCCHI (a)
Thomas PESIN

Maxime CAPELLE
Nicolas APARICIO

Felix SCHULZ

Declan LOFTUS

Steven JONES

Raphael GINOUVES
Jean-Matthieu HOUDAYER
Cesare TURCHI

Giorgio DE FILIPPI
Mathis PANSART

Joel Kai LENZ

Gareth BLEASE

Richard GAI (a)

Reserve #1

Reserve #2

Reserve #3

Reserve #4

Reserve #5

Reserve #6

Reserve #7

Reserve #8

Reserve #9

Reserve #10
Reserve #11
Reserve #12
Reserve #13
Reserve #14
Reserve #15
Reserve #16
Reserve #17
Reserve #18
Reserve #19
Reserve #20
Reserve #21
Reserve #22
Reserve #23
Reserve #24
Reserve #25
Reserve #26
Reserve #27
Reserve #28
Reserve #29
Reserve #30
Reserve #31
Reserve #32
Reserve #33
Reserve #34
Reserve #35
Reserve #36
Reserve #37
Reserve #38
Reserve #39
Reserve #40
Reserve #41
Reserve #42
Reserve #43
Reserve #44
Reserve #45
Reserve #46
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No. Player Name Nat. Entry Status Exempt Rank
**  Cyrille DANIEL Reserve #47 3
**  Lambert COCHET Reserve #48 4
**  Gauthier LEBLOIS Reserve #49 5
** Davide GHISALBERTI Reserve #50 6
**  Anthony SNOBECK Reserve #51 7
**  Arnaud SEGUIN Reserve #52 9
** Kevin HERARD (a) Reserve #53 10
**  David GIAOUI Reserve #54 11
** Loan LAN YUE WAH Reserve #55 13
**  Albie HANEKOM Reserve #56 14
** George BRUYN Reserve #57 15
e Home
e Schedule
e Players
o Player Profiles
o Players Area. Entries & Exemptions
o Secure Member’s Area
» Media
o News
o Video
e Stats
e About Us
e Contact Us
o e-shop
© 2017 Alps Tour Golf

Alps Tour Golf | reportAlps Tour Golf

Player Profile
Player Profile
Player Profile
Player Profile
Player Profile
Player Profile
Player Profile
Player Profile
Player Profile
Player Profile
Player Profile

http://alpstourgolf.com/report/?tourn=CAST &report=http:/info.alpstourgolf.com/tic/tmentry.cgi?tourn=CAST~season=2017~alphaorder~

6/6



