- <u>Home</u>
- Schedule
- Players
 - Player Profiles
 - Players Area, Entries & Exemptions
 - Secure Member's Area
- Media
 - o News
 - Video
- Stats
- About Us
- Contact Us
- e-shop

f y You	
Search	

Search



Open mobile web app

Print

Alps de Las Castillas - Tournament Entries

Cabanillas Golf, Guadalajara - 4th - 6th May 2017

No	. Player Name	Nat. Entry Statu	s Exempt Ran	k
Τοι	ırnament Winners			
1	Lars VAN MEIJEL	Confirmed	1	Player Profile
2	Julien BRUN	Confirmed	2	Player Profile
3	Stefano PITONI	Confirmed	3	<u>Player Profile</u>
4	Thomas ELISSALDE	Confirmed	4	Player Profile
5	Victor PEREZ	Confirmed	5	Player Profile
6	Leo LESPINASSE	Confirmed	7	Player Profile
Nat	tional Field & Invitations			
7	Jose Maria OROZCO	Confirmed	1	Player Profile
8	Pablo BARBOSA MORATILLA	Confirmed	2	Player Profile
9	Carlos PENA CARVALLO (A) (a)	Confirmed	3	Player Profile
10	Juan Carlos FABREGUES	Confirmed	4	Player Profile
11	Javier OTAEGUI	Confirmed	5	Player Profile
12	Sergio GUTIERREZ	Confirmed	6	Player Profile
13	Diego GARRIDO FERNANDEZ	Confirmed	7	<u>Player Profile</u>
14	Adria ARNAUS (Am) (a)	Confirmed	8	Player Profile
15	Alex ESMATGES	Confirmed	9	Player Profile
16	Javier POLADURA	Confirmed	10	Player Profile
17	Andreas ANDERSSON	Confirmed	11	Player Profile
18	Pablo GERBOLES PARILLA (AM)(a) (a)) Confirmed	12	Player Profile
19	Javier COLOMO	Confirmed	13	Player Profile
20	Pedro ORIOL	Confirmed	14	Player Profile
21	Toni FERRER	Confirmed	15	Player Profile

No.	Player Name	Nat. Entry Status	Exempt Rank	
22	Jose Luis ADARRAGA	Confirmed	16	Player Profile
23	Carlos BALMASEDA	Confirmed	17	Player Profile
24	Andres ROSA RUEDA	Confirmed	18	Player Profile
25	Alfredo GARCIA-HEREDIA	Confirmed	19	Player Profile
26	Marcos PASTOR	Confirmed	20	Player Profile
27	Juan SARASTI	Confirmed	21	Player Profile
28	Carlos GARCIA	Confirmed	22	Player Profile
29	Urbano JIMENEZ	Confirmed	23	Player Profile
30	Lucas VACARISAS	Confirmed	24	<u>Player Profile</u>
31	Jordi GARCIA DEL MORAL	Confirmed	25	<u>Player Profile</u>
32	Gabriel CANIZARES	Confirmed	26	Player Profile
33	Borja ETCHART	Confirmed	27	Player Profile
34	Eduardo LARRANAGA	Confirmed	28	Player Profile
35	Sebastian GARCIA	Confirmed	29	Player Profile
36	Antonio HORTAL	Confirmed	30	Player Profile
37	Jesus LEGARREA	Confirmed	31	Player Profile
38	Victor BERTRAN CROUS	Confirmed	32	Player Profile
39	Vicente BLAZQUEZ	Confirmed	33	Player Profile
40	Mario GALIANO	Confirmed	34	Player Profile
41	Miguel CABRERA-BELLO	Confirmed	35	Player Profile
42	Gonzalo GANCEDO	Confirmed	36	Player Profile
43	Juan Carlos OSORIO	Confirmed	37	Player Profile
44	Manuel MORUGAN	Confirmed	38	Player Profile
45	Carlos GONZALEZ	Confirmed	39	Player Profile
46	Carlos SANCHEZ MOLINA	Confirmed	40	Player Profile
47	Ignacio SANCHEZ PALENCIA	Confirmed	41	Player Profile
48	Gonzalo VICENTE	Confirmed	42	Player Profile
49	Dorian FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ	Confirmed	43	Player Profile
50	Francisco PEREZ	Confirmed	44	Player Profile
51	Jose Manuel MANCEBO	Confirmed	45	Player Profile
52	Javier BALLESTEROS	Confirmed	46	Player Profile
53	Jose Manuel GARZON	Confirmed	47	Player Profile
54	David SALGADO CHACON	Confirmed	48	Player Profile
55	Manuel BALLESTEROS	Confirmed	49	Player Profile
56	Pol BECH	Confirmed	50	Player Profile
57	Francisco LAGARTO	Confirmed	51	Player Profile
58	Santiago PUIGMOLTO	Confirmed	52	Player Profile
59	Jacobo PASTOR	Confirmed	53	Player Profile
60	Manuel GIL CASTRO	Confirmed	54	Player Profile
61	Pedro GARCIA-VILLARRUBIA	Confirmed	55	Player Profile
62	Jose Alejandro QUIROS	Confirmed	56	Player Profile
63	Ivan MUNOZ	Confirmed	57	Player Profile
64 Ton	Javier HERRANZ DE CRUZ	Confirmed	58	Player Profile
•	5 previous event	Confirmed	0	Dlayon Dua £1 -
65	Gerard PIRIS Powin CARON	Confirmed	0	Player Profile
66	Rowin CARON	Confirmed	0	Player Profile

No.	Player Name	Nat. Entry Status	Exempt Rank	
67	Jerome LANDO CASANOVA	Confirmed	0	Player Profile
68	Max ALBERTUS	Confirmed	0	Player Profile
69	Charles RUSSO	Confirmed	0	Player Profile
Top	30 OoM previous season			
70	Raphael MARGUERY	Confirmed	8	Player Profile
71	Robin GOGER	Confirmed	9	Player Profile
72	Fabien MARTY	Confirmed	11	Player Profile
73	David MORAGO	Confirmed	12	Player Profile
74	Erwan VIEILLEDENT	Confirmed	13	Player Profile
75	Richard JOUVEN	Confirmed	14	<u>Player Profile</u>
76	Aron ZEMMER	Confirmed	15	Player Profile
77	Julien FORET	Confirmed	16	<u>Player Profile</u>
78	Daniel BERNA MANZANARES	Confirmed	17	<u>Player Profile</u>
79	Alexandre DAYDOU	Confirmed	18	<u>Player Profile</u>
80	Nicolas TACHER	Confirmed	19	Player Profile
81	Jean Pierre VERSELIN	Confirmed	21	<u>Player Profile</u>
82	David BORDA	Confirmed	22	<u>Player Profile</u>
83	Amaury ROSAYE	Confirmed	23	Player Profile
84	Santiago TARRIO	Confirmed	25	Player Profile
85	Niccolo QUINTARELLI	Confirmed	26	Player Profile
86	Alessandro GRAMMATICA	Confirmed	27	Player Profile
87	Xavier PONCELET	Confirmed	29	<u>Player Profile</u>
Top	30 OoM previous season/medic.exempt			
88	Tom WILDE	Confirmed	1	Player Profile
Wil	d cards			
89	Andre BOSSERT	Confirmed	1	Player Profile
90	Uli WEINHANDL	Confirmed	3	<u>Player Profile</u>
91	Nikolaus WIMMER	Confirmed	4	<u>Player Profile</u>
92	Nicolas MAHEUT	Confirmed	5	<u>Player Profile</u>
93	James SHARP	Confirmed	5	<u>Player Profile</u>
94	Christopher LABADIE	Confirmed	6	<u>Player Profile</u>
95	Michele ORTOLANI	Confirmed	7	Player Profile
96	Michele CEA	Confirmed	8	Player Profile
Top	35 & ties QSchool			
97	Baptiste CHAPELLAN	Confirmed	1	Player Profile
98	Antoine ROZNER	Confirmed	2	Player Profile
99	Jean-Baptiste GONNET	Confirmed	3	<u>Player Profile</u>
	Jack MCDONALD	Confirmed	5	<u>Player Profile</u>
	Robin ROUSSEL	Confirmed	6	<u>Player Profile</u>
	Ivan CANTERO GUTIERREZ	Confirmed	7	Player Profile
	Bernard NEUMAYER	Confirmed	9	Player Profile
	Thomas GRAVA	Confirmed	10	Player Profile
	Gregoire SCHOEB	Confirmed	11	Player Profile
	Thomas PERROT	Confirmed	12	Player Profile
	Jacopo VECCHI FOSSA	Confirmed	13	Player Profile
108	Shaun JONES	Confirmed	14	Player Profile

No.	Player Name	Nat. Entry Status	Exempt Rank	
109 Ugo COUSS	SAUD	Confirmed	15	<u>Player Profile</u>
110 Miles COLI	LINS	Confirmed	16	Player Profile
111 Markus HAl	BELER	Confirmed	17	Player Profile
112 Javier GALI	LEGOS	Confirmed	18	Player Profile
113 Liam HARP	ER	Confirmed	19	Player Profile
114 Ollie ROBE	RTS	Confirmed	20	<u>Player Profile</u>
115 James REES	SON	Confirmed	21	<u>Player Profile</u>
116 Leonardo SI	BARIGIA	Confirmed	22	<u>Player Profile</u>
117 Marcus MO	HR	Confirmed	23	<u>Player Profile</u>
118 Michael LU	DWIG	Confirmed	24	<u>Player Profile</u>
119 Bernard GE	ELKERKEN	Confirmed	25	<u>Player Profile</u>
120 Farren KEE	NAN	Confirmed	26	<u>Player Profile</u>
121 Reece PHIL	LIPS	Confirmed	27	<u>Player Profile</u>
122 HP BACHE	R	Confirmed	30	Player Profile
123 Andrea SAR	RACINO	Confirmed	31	Player Profile
124 Tommy O'D	RISCOLL	Confirmed	32	<u>Player Profile</u>
125 Andrew SCI	RIMSHAW	Confirmed	33	Player Profile
126 Andrea CAV	/ALLARO	Confirmed	35	Player Profile
127 Rudy THUI	LLIER	Confirmed	36	Player Profile
128 Clemens GA	ASTER	Confirmed	37	Player Profile
129 Phillip KEL	LY	Confirmed	38	Player Profile
Top 35 QSchool	medical exemption			
130 Jean-Michel	HALL	Confirmed	1	Player Profile
Rk 31-50 OoM p	previous season			
131 Marc DOBL	AS	Confirmed	1	Player Profile
132 Ben WHEEl	LER	Confirmed	2	<u>Player Profile</u>
133 Maxime RA	DUREAU	Confirmed	3	<u>Player Profile</u>
134 Daniel OSO	RIO	Confirmed	4	<u>Player Profile</u>
135 Corrado DE	STEFANI	Confirmed	5	<u>Player Profile</u>
136 Arthur GAB	ELLA	Confirmed	6	<u>Player Profile</u>
137 Daniel YOU	ING	Confirmed	8	<u>Player Profile</u>
138 Simon FERI	NOUX	Confirmed	9	<u>Player Profile</u>
139 Leonard BE	M	Confirmed	10	<u>Player Profile</u>
140 Nunzio Dan	iele LOMBARDI	Confirmed	11	<u>Player Profile</u>
141 Julien ROD	ALLEC	Confirmed	12	<u>Player Profile</u>
142 Alan BIHAN	N	Confirmed	13	<u>Player Profile</u>
143 Nicolas PEY	RICHOU	Confirmed	15	<u>Player Profile</u>
144 Kevin HESI	BOIS	Confirmed	16	Player Profile
Waiting List				

Player Profile

No.	Player Name	Nat. Entry Status	Exempt Rank	
**	Lorenzo MAGINI	Reserve #1	17	Player Profile
**	Alex HOLMES	Reserve #2	2	Player Profile
**	James ADAMS	Reserve #3	6	Player Profile
**	Carlo CASALEGNO	Reserve #4	8	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Marc RODRIGUEZ CALASSOU	Reserve #5	10	Player Profile
**	Luca CASTELLI	Reserve #6	11	Player Profile
**	Luca D'ANDREAMATTEO	Reserve #7	12	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Jamie SAVAGE	Reserve #8	14	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Jake AYRES	Reserve #9	16	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Jack CLARKE	Reserve #10	20	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Leonardo MOTTA	Reserve #11	21	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Geoffrey MEURICE	Reserve #12	22	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Timon BALTL	Reserve #13	23	Player Profile
**	Ben SMITH	Reserve #14	24	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Cedric MENUT	Reserve #15	25	Player Profile
**	Nelson DA SILVA RAMOS	Reserve #16	29	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Anthony RENARD	Reserve #17	1	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Gary GILLIGAN	Reserve #18	1	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Harrison WOAN	Reserve #19	3	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Rene GRUBER	Reserve #20	6	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Baptiste COURTACHON	Reserve #21	16	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Eamonn O'DRISCOLL (a)	Reserve #22	17	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Matthew ALDEN	Reserve #23	18	Player Profile
**	Joe KNOX	Reserve #24	21	Player Profile
**	Nicholas ELLIOTT	Reserve #25	22	Player Profile
**	George TWYMAN	Reserve #26	24	Player Profile
**	Louis CAPON	Reserve #27	25	Player Profile
**	Paul ELISSALDE	Reserve #28	28	Player Profile
**	Thomas MUCHMORE	Reserve #29	29	Player Profile
**	Tomaso ZANNIN (a)	Reserve #30	30	Player Profile
**	Daniel JENNEVRET	Reserve #31	31	Player Profile
**	Alessandro STUCCHI (a)	Reserve #32	38	Player Profile
**	Thomas PESIN	Reserve #33	40	Player Profile
**	Maxime CAPELLE	Reserve #34	41	Player Profile
**	Nicolas APARICIO	Reserve #35	43	Player Profile
**	Felix SCHULZ	Reserve #36	47	<u>Player Profile</u>
**	Declan LOFTUS	Reserve #37	48	Player Profile
**	Steven JONES	Reserve #38	52	Player Profile
**	Raphael GINOUVES	Reserve #39	53	Player Profile
**	Jean-Matthieu HOUDAYER	Reserve #40	59	Player Profile
**	Cesare TURCHI	Reserve #41	64	Player Profile
**	Giorgio DE FILIPPI	Reserve #42	65	Player Profile
**	Mathis PANSART	Reserve #43	68	Player Profile
**	Joel Kai LENZ	Reserve #44		Player Profile
**	Gareth BLEASE	Reserve #45	76	Player Profile
**	Richard GAI (a)	Reserve #46	77	Player Profile

No.	Player Name	Nat. Entry Status	S Exempt Rank	S
**	Cyrille DANIEL	Reserve #47	3	Player Profile
**	Lambert COCHET	Reserve #48	4	Player Profile
**	Gauthier LEBLOIS	Reserve #49	5	Player Profile
**	Davide GHISALBERTI	Reserve #50	6	Player Profile
**	Anthony SNOBECK	Reserve #51	7	Player Profile
**	Arnaud SEGUIN	Reserve #52	9	Player Profile
**	Kevin HERARD (a)	Reserve #53	10	Player Profile
**	David GIAOUI	Reserve #54	11	Player Profile
**	Loan LAN YUE WAH	Reserve #55	13	Player Profile
**	Albie HANEKOM	Reserve #56	14	Player Profile
**	George BRUYN	Reserve #57	15	Player Profile

- Home
- Schedule
- <u>Players</u>
 - Player Profiles
 - Players Area, Entries & Exemptions
 - Secure Member's Area
- Media
 - o News
 - Video
- <u>Stats</u>
- About Us
- Contact Us
- <u>e-shop</u>
- © 2017 Alps Tour Golf